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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Renault 150 + 3SIE TIPPER + EURO 6 + PERFECT!!! 186KM

Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height

Description
VF6NSTG40E451466

= More information =

Bodywork: 3-way tipper
Tipper: Left / Right / Back

Tipper
2015
TR1225

4x2

Manual

186.225 km

Diesel ~l> ﬁ@ggg'(@sm@@@ﬂ
Euro 6
110 kW (150 PK)

6.500 kg

3.227 kg

3.273 kg

579 cm

237 cm

367 cm

231 cm

51cm
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